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SCCV FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES MARX
DORMOY

63 - 71 rue Marx Dormoy
FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES - 92260

T2-451

2 PIECES

CHAMBRE

C R+3 451

SEJOUR / CUISINE
ENTREE

SALLE D'EAU

SURFACE HABITABLE

BALCON
SURFACE ANNEXE

48.48 m²

6.19 m²
22.05 m²
14.02 m²
6.22 m²

3.71 m²
3.71 m²
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